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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 26 March 2026 8:35:01 pm

Event 85 Women Elite Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps　 4000 m

South Australia WE
Sophie EDWARDS (AUS) WE 10055223696
Leani VAN DER BERG (AUS) WE 10118736771
Odette LYNCH (AUS) WE 10151802859
Maeve PLOUFFE (AUS) WE 10011147203

Weather: 27.1 ℃, 1004.6 hPa, 71.0 %
Start: 2026-03-26 7:43 pm AEST
Result: 4:17.85 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
500 m 38.76 (2.)
750 m 15.63 54.39 (1.)
1000 m 15.61 1:10.00 (2.)
1250 m 15.56 1:25.56 (2.)
1500 m 15.80 1:41.36 (2.)
1750 m 15.76 1:57.12 (2.)
2000 m 15.66 2:12.78 (2.)
2250 m 15.37 2:28.15 (1.)
2500 m 15.70 2:43.85 (1.)
2750 m 15.53 2:59.38 (1.)
3000 m 15.51 3:14.89 (1.)
3250 m 15.59 3:30.48 (1.)
3500 m 15.75 3:46.23 (2.)
3750 m 15.50 4:01.73 (2.)
4000 m 16.12 4:17.85 (2.)


